REV.

DESCRIPTION

ECO NO.

DATE

INITIAL CHECK IN

10/31/2014

172"
[12.7]

5"

[127]

#10 x 1-1/2" Flat Phillips Head Wood Screws (Factory Provided)

PROPRIETARY & CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED
IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE
PROPERTY OF HAGER
COMPANIES. ANY REPRODUCTION
HAGER" \PARTOR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT
FPIPASIETY 1HE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
<7 S0, Wissoonl HAGER COMPANIES IS PROHIBITED.

HAGER RESERVES
THE RIGHT TO
MAKE DESIGN

CHANGES
WITHOUT NOTICE,
CALL HAGER
ENGINEERING AT
1-800-325-9995
FOR THE LATEST
REVISION DATE
OF TEMPLATE.

MATERIAL
Material <not specified>

FINISH
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